December 2025
CHA Parent/ Student Calendar

Monday, December 01, 2025

Week 2
Mon 01/12/2025 to Fri 05/12/2025

Tuesday, December 02, 2025

Week 2
Mon 01/12/2025 to Fri 05/12/2025

Wednesday, December 03, 2025

Week 2
Mon 01/12/2025 to Fri 05/12/2025

Y12 Houses of Parliament visit
Wed 03/12/2025 (All day)

Thursday, December 04, 2025

Week 2
Mon 01/12/2025 to Fri 05/12/2025

M Y11 Parents' Evening
Thu 04/12/2025 16:00 - 19:00

Friday, December 05, 2025

Week 2
Mon 01/12/2025 to Fri 05/12/2025

B Y11/Y12/Y13 Q and A with Robert Wilfort
Fri 05/12/2025 09:00 - 10:00

Location: POL

Monday, December 08, 2025

Week 1
Mon 08/12/2025 to Fri 12/12/2025



Tuesday, December 09, 2025

Week 1
Mon 08/12/2025 to Fri 12/12/2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Week 1
Mon 08/12/2025 to Fri 12/12/2025

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Week 1
Mon 08/12/2025 to Fri 12/12/2025

Flu vaccinations all Years
Thu 11/12/2025 (All day)

M Y12 and Y13 Parents' Evening
Thu 11/12/2025 16:00 - 19:00

Friday, December 12, 2025

Week 1
Mon 08/12/2025 to Fri 12/12/2025

Monday, December 15, 2025

Week 2
Mon 15/12/2025 to Fri 19/12/2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Week 2
Mon 15/12/2025 to Fri 19/12/2025

M Y7 Panto - Elgiva (Jack and the Beanstalk)
Tue 16/12/2025 13:00 - 15:00

OLH SIF

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Week 2
Mon 15/12/2025 to Fri 19/12/2025



Save the Children - Christmas Jumper day
Wed 17/12/2025 (All day)

Bl CHA Christmas Dinner
Wed 17/12/2025 12:30 - 14:00

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Week 2
Mon 15/12/2025 to Fri 19/12/2025

Friday, December 19, 2025

Week 2
Mon 15/12/2025 to Fri 19/12/2025

Last day of Autumn term 2 school closes at Tpm
Fri 19/12/2025 (All day)

Saturday, December 20, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Sunday, December 21, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Monday, December 22, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)



Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Thursday, December 25, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Friday, December 26, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Sunday, December 28, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Monday, December 29, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Holiday (Christmas)
Sat 20/12/2025 to Mon 05/01/2026



